NS330 - UNISEX SHOULDER LOOSE T-SHIRT

NS330 UNISEX SHOULDER LOOSE T-SHIRT

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@
Dizka (A)
Sirka cez prsia (B)

FARBY:
. Antique Rose . Black Ivory
. Wet Sand |:| White

XS
50
69
49

native &y spirit

POPIS

100

200 g/m?

STANDARD

Combed cotton

Certifikaty:

100% organic cotton

Relax fit with slightly dropped shoulders
Side seams. Enzyme-washed

1x1 ribbed neckline

Shoulders reinforced in main material

Double overstitching on cuffs and hem

Suggested Decoration:

i @

Krajina povodu:

Bangladesh
/A B XK
52025 : s. 46
[E52024 : s. 65

S M L XL

50 50 50 50

71 73 75 77

52 55 58 61

. Navy Blue . Organic Khaki

2XL
50
79
64

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

3XL
50
81
67

. Peacock Green

=
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